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Araguaina Biologia 2017.1/PMS/0001 70609 JAQUELINE FERREIRA CAMPOS 9.80 8.29 4.00 9.59 7.87
Araguaina Biologia 2017.1/PMS/0001 70401 LIDIANNE SALVATIERRA PAZ TRIGUEIRO 7.95 9.75 4.30 8.29 7.63
Araguaina Biologia 2017.1/PMS/0001 70169 MAIRA XAVIER ARAUJO 9.33 7.38 4.00 10.00 7.51
Araguaina Biologia 2017.1/PMS/0001 70081 MAYRA PIMENTA 8.23 8.23 4.30 9.33 7.41
Araguaina Biologia 2017.1/PMS/0001 70735 RAFAEL VIEIRA NUNES 6.60 10.00 3.90 9.38 7.36
Araguaina Geografia 2017.1/PMS/0002 70556 SIMONE MARQUES FARIA LOPES 8.85 9.46 4.60 9.67 8.09
Araguaina Geografia 2017.1/PMS/0002 70281 VINICIUS GOMES DE AGUIAR 8.58 7.42 4.10 10.00 7.32
Araguaina Geografia 2017.1/PMS/0002 70582 MAURICIO FERREIRA MENDES 7.37 8.38 3.50 9.75 7.06
Araguaina Geografia 2017.1/PMS/0002 70470 CARLOS BATISTA DA SILVA 6.33 AUSENTE NAO AVALIADOS AUSENTE ELIMINADO
Araguaina Histdria 2017.1/PMS/0003 70369 WELLINGTON AMARANTE OLIVEIRA 9.02 10.00 3.70 10.00 8.13
Araguaina Histéria 2017.1/PMS/0003 70382 VITOR HUGO ABRANCHE DE OLIVEIRA 10.00 7.00 4.60 8.21 7.48
Araguaina Histdria 2017.1/PMS/0003 70458 ARNALDO MARTIN SZLACHTA JUNIOR 9.33 9.00 1.80 8.92 7.29
Araguaina Histéria 2017.1/PMS/0003 70630 MOISéS PEREIRA DA SILVA 8.52 7.17 5.50 8.00 7.28
Araguaina Histdria 2017.1/PMS/0003 70449 MANUELA AREIAS COSTA 8.83 8.00 4.00 8.00 7.25
Arraias Matematica 2017.1/PMS/0004 70383 AILTON CAMPOS DO NASCIMENTO 8.90 8.96 1.00 8.84 6.94
Arraias Matematica 2017.1/PMS/0004 70326 THIAGO RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE 5.93 7.83 2.40 9.29 6.12
Arraias Pedagogia 2017.1/PMS/0005 70228 GISELMA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 5.72 2.97 NAO AVALIADOS 7.27 ELIMINADO
Arraias Pedagogia 2017.1/PMS/0005 70426 THAYLA DE ALMEIDA SILVA 5.60 3.61 NAO AVALIADOS 7.25 ELIMINADO
Arraias Pedagogia 2017.1/PMS/0005 70523 RIVALDO PEREIRA DA COSTA 5.63 ELIMINADO  NAO AVALIADOS  ELIMINADO ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia 2017.1/PMS/0006 70025 MICHELLE DA CUNHA ABREU XAVIER 7.53 8.54 3.80 9.13 7.14
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia ~ 2017.1/PMS/0006 70148 DIANA CATALINA CUBIDES ROMAN 7.05 4.50 NAO AVALIADOS 7.79 ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia 2017.1/PMS/0006 70086 JULIA TEIXEIRA DE PAULA 6.20 4.34 NAO AVALIADOS 8.15 ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia ~ 2017.1/PMS/0006 70286 RAFAELA CORRéA PEREIRA 6.82 AUSENTE  NAO AVALIADOS ~ AUSENTE ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia 2017.1/PMS/0006 70504 ANA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA 5.78 AUSENTE NAO AVALIADOS AUSENTE ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia ~ 2017.1/PMS/0007 70252 FABRiCIO SOUZA CAMPOS 8.60 9.92 5.10 9.83 831
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia 2017.1/PMS/0007 70448 SILVANA DE C4SSIA PAULAN 9.72 6.84 3.70 8.63 7.19
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Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia 2017.1/PMS/0007 70440 ATHOS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 9.73 5.33 4.20 6.46 6.54
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia 2017.1/PMS/0007 70514 ALINE GOMES DE SOUZA 9.60 5.67 2.00 8.54 6.36
Gurupi Engenharia de Bioprocessos e Biotecnologia 2017.1/PMS/0007 70515 VICTOR ALEXANDRE FELIX BASTOS 8.22 5.50 1.80 6.38 5.53
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0008 70618 RAYLSON DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 6.92 9.34 2.50 9.92 6.99
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0008 70636 SAULO MACHADO MOREIRA SOUSA 7.38 6.38 4.00 9.75 6.59
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0008 70722 RiZIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 6.22 4.38 NAO AVALIADOS 9.75 ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0009 70046 JOSé DE OLIVEIRA MELO NETO 8.10 8.34 4.30 8.34 7.26
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0009 70010 ROSSI ALLAN SILVA 7.72 7.38 4.20 7.67 6.73
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0009 70041 M3RCIA RODRIGUES DE MOURA FERNANDES 7.08 7.63 2.00 8.17 6.14
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0009 70257 RICHARDSON GUENTHER SCHECH]I 6.47 6.38 4.80 6.84 6.08
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0010 70312 RENISSON NEPONUCENO DE ARAUJO FILHO 8.80 8.75 5.00 7.48 7.63
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0010 70633 RENATA CRISTINA BOVI 8.50 7.64 3.40 7.54 6.82
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0010 70110 ANDERSON RIBEIRO DINIZ 8.35 7.25 4.00 6.50 6.65
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0010 70690 PATRICIA PERTILE 8.00 6.64 4.40 7.42 6.60
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0010 70519 FERNANDA CRISTINA CAPARELLI DE OLIVEIRA 6.97 6.35 3.60 5.71 5.76
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0011 70420 LETICIA CARAVITA ABBADE 6.55 9.63 5.20 9.71 7.61
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0011 70619 EDMAR VINICIUS DE CARVALHO 6.77 8.71 4.90 9.42 7.28
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0011 70037 GUSTAVO LUiS MAMORé MARTINS 5.73 7.21 5.50 6.71 6.26
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0011 70380 ALINE SILVESTRE PEREIRA DORNELAS 5.33 7.75 2.00 8.21 5.65
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0011 70152 JAIZA FRANCISCA RIBEIRO CHAGAS 5.53 4.17 NAO AVALIADOS 3.75 ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0012 70196 SAULO BOLDRINI GONCALVES 7.68 8.38 4.60 7.67 7.12
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0012 70704 FABRICIA CONCEI¢a0 MENEZ MOTA 6.22 6.00 4.10 7.88 5.88
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0012 70147 LIDIOMAR SOARES DA COSTA 7.37 5.38 1.90 6.29 5.24
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0012 70646 ELIARA MARIN PIAZZA 5.98 4.54 NAO AVALIADOS 4.67 ELIMINADO
Gurupi Engenharia Florestal 2017.1/PMS/0012 70624 FELIPE LEITAO DA CUNHA MARZANO 5.27 4.60 NAO AVALIADOS 5.17 ELIMINADO
Gurupi Quimica Ambiental 2017.1/PMS/0013 70220 GEISER GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA 9.06 8.83 4.10 6.21 7.33
Gurupi Quimica Ambiental 2017.1/PMS/0013 70676 JULIANO CARVALHO CARDOSO 7.00 8.38 4.10 8.54 6.92
Gurupi Quimica Ambiental 2017.1/PMS/0013 70055 FLAVIA AUGUSTA DIAS GALARZA 8.30 5.71 2.30 7.29 5.87
Miracema Psicologia 2017.1/PMS/0014 70064 GLAUCIA MITSUKO ATAKA DA ROCHA 7.20 6.10 5.10 3.64 5.81
Palmas Administragdo 2017.1/PMS/0015 70475 GERALDO COSTA JUNIOR 8.93 9.08 4.00 9.08 7.76
Palmas Administragdo 2017.1/PMS/0015 70598 PEDRO GILBERTO ALOISE 7.60 6.00 5.50 6.96 6.50
Palmas Administragdo 2017.1/PMS/0015 70417 ABRAAO CAVALCANTE LIMA 6.47 2.75 NAO AVALIADOS 2.83 ELIMINADO
Palmas Administragdo 2017.1/PMS/0015 70171 HéLDE ARAUJO DOMINGOS 5.80 2.92 NAO AVALIADOS 3.38 ELIMINADO
Palmas Enfermagem 2017.1/PMS/0016 70436 JULIANA BASTONI DA SILVA 9.92 9.54 5.50 9.77 8.68
Palmas Enfermagem 2017.1/PMS/0016 70518 ULISSES VILELA HIPOLITO 5.07 5.17 4.60 7.40 5.33
Palmas Enfermagem 2017.1/PMS/0017 70265 EDUARDO CARVALHO DE SOUZA 6.53 8.17 3.40 8.17 6.49
Palmas Enfermagem 2017.1/PMS/0017 70354 ELIANE PATRICIA LINO PEREIRA FRANCHI 7.58 4.54 NAO AVALIADOS 5.58 ELIMINADO
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Educagdo do Campo
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70589
70155
70489
70432

GILVAN SOUZA TEIXEIRA
VINICIUS BESSA RODRIGUES

LEONARDO CORDENONZI PEDROSO DE ALBUQUERQUE

GRAZIELA SCHIAVONI SCANDELAI CINTRA

NAO HOUVE CANDIDATO INSCRITO

70558
70177
70019
70379
70562
70607
70229
70491
70647
70022
70422
70542
70018
70310
70435
70524
70324
70679
70408
70460
70053
70221
70509
70540
70442
70283
70600
70301
70574
70534
70272
70592

DANILLA ASSAD FERNANDES

JOSE BRUNO NUNES FERREIRA SILVA
DEYZE ALENCAR SOARES

ALINE AIRES AGUIAR

WESLEY NOGUEIRA BRAND&O
KARINA MESCOUTO DE MELO

TIAGO DE AGUIAR RODRIGUES

JOSé EDICARLOS DE AQUINO
SILVANA FERNANDES DE ANDRADE
MARIO RIBEIRO MORAIS

WAGNER CARVALHO DE ARGOLO NOBRE
THIAGO BARBOSA SOARES
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS NETO

SAMUEL DE SOUSA SILVA

MICHELE CRISTINA RAMOS GOMES
VIVIANE LETICIA SILVA CARRIJO
ALANNA ALENCAR DE ARAGJO
ALEILDE TAVARES DA SILVA

GREICE KELLY NASCIMENTO SANTOS COSTA
JOSé ISHAC BRANDEO EL KHOURI
RODRIGO AUGUSTO FERREIRA
GABRIELA OTAVIANI BARBOSA
CRISTIANO PIMENTEL CRUZ

ROBERTA OLIVEIRA MALTA DE ALENCAR
FABIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA MORAES
ROGERIO DA SILVA MARQUES
JULIANE GOMES DE SOUSA

LISIANE COSTA CLARO

DARLENE ARAUJO GOMES

JOSIANE MOREIRA DIAS

LUANA PATRICIA COSTA SILVA

K&NIA MATOS DA SILVA CHAVES
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9.02
8.48
8.73
7.50

7.87
9.82
10.00
8.53
8.56
9.55
10.00
9.88
9.59
9.67
10.00
9.40
8.20
7.82
8.88
8.13
5.02
6.50
5.17
6.75
5.92
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.15
5.38
8.58
8.13
8.43
8.13
8.31
8.48

AUSENTE
9.13
7.13

AUSENTE

6.04
10.00
9.49
9.90
10.00
AUSENTE
9.48
8.60
9.86
7.50
4.96
8.63
8.42
9.71
5.84
3.42
7.88
3.96
3.17
8.88
8.04
7.00
5.33
3.38
3.76
4.19
9.75
9.08
6.33
6.58
6.00
5.00

NAO AVALIADOS
1.20
2.30

NAO AVALIADOS

0.90
4.90
5.10
2.80
1.90
NAO AVALIADOS
4.60
4.90
2.50
2.10
NAO AVALIADOS
2.70
3.70
1.90
2.30
NAO AVALIADOS
1.40
NAO AVALIADOS
NAO AVALIADOS
1.00
0.20
1.60
0.50
NAO AVALIADOS
NAO AVALIADOS
NAO AVALIADOS
2.10
3.20
3.80
2.20
3.80
1.20

AUSENTE
8.84
9.00

AUSENTE

8.71
10.00
9.75
9.77
10.00
AUSENTE
10.00
9.75
9.92
10.00
3.88
8.71
7.96
8.25
7.33
5.83
7.79
3.96
3.46
8.92
7.96
7.00
5.13
3.38
4.50
9.92
9.00
8.50
9.00
10.00
5.00
5.00

ELIMINADO
6.91
6.68

ELIMINADO

5.70
8.67
8.59
7.70
7.54
ELIMINADO
8.49
8.23
7.94
7.17
ELIMINADO
7.39
7.11
6.97
6.09
ELIMINADO
5.39
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
6.28
5.43
5.05
3.99
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
7.37
7.24
6.73
6.47
5.99
5.09
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Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantindpolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Araguaina

Araguaina

Araguaina

Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis
Tocantinépolis

Tocantinépolis

Educagdo do Campo
Educagdo do Campo
Educagdo Fisica
Educagdo Fisica
Educagdo Fisica
Educagdo Fisica
Educagéo Fisica
Educagdo Fisica
Educagéo Fisica
Educagdo Fisica
Educagéo Fisica
Educagdo Fisica
Letras

Letras

Letras

Pedagogia
Pedagogia
Pedagogia
Pedagogia

2017.1/PMS/0029
2017.1/PMS/0029
2017.1/PMS/0030
2017.1/PMS/0030
2017.1/PMS/0030
2017.1/PMS/0030
2017.1/PMS/0030
2017.1/PMS/0031
2017.1/PMS/0031
2017.1/PMS/0031
2017.1/PMS/0031
2017.1/PMS/0031
2017.1/PMS/0032
2017.1/PMS/0032
2017.1/PMS/0032
2017.1/PMS/0033
2017.1/PMS/0033
2017.1/PMS/0033
2017.1/PMS/0033

70673
70581
70269
70434
70545
70741
70493
70642
70544
70743
70454
70746
70400
70294
70069
70234
70550
70671
70374

LUANA MARA PEREIRA
MARISSEL MARQUES

MAYRHON JOSE ABRANTES FARIAS
BRUNO FERNANDES ANTUNEZ
ADRIELLE LOPES DE SOUZA
LaZARO ROCHA OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO BENEVIDES CERIANI
EMERSON DUARTE MONTE
ADRIANO LOPES DE SOUZA
GISELLE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
PATRICIA MENEZES DOS SANTOS
SUZIANE CHAVES NOGUEIRA
STEFaNIA STEVES DA SILVA SENA
VINICIUS HIDALGO PEDRONI
ESTER FERNANDES NUNES

RAIMUNDO NONATO DE PADUA CANCIO

MIRIAM MARTINEZ GUERRA
ROSIELSON SOARES DE SOUSA
ROSIMAR LOCATELLI

Luis Eduardo Bovolato
Reitor
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6.47
5.25
6.75
6.21
5.12
6.36
5.34
8.26
9.87
9.58
9.48
7.39
5.87
5.08
5.38
10.00
9.12
8.93
7.48

9.67
4.88
8.63
7.32
5.88
4.09
2.88
8.86
9.39
8.37
6.14
6.31
8.63
6.29
3.54
8.38
9.00
7.42
7.88

1.20
NAO AVALIADOS
2.80
2.10
1.10
NAO AVALIADOS
NAO AVALIADOS
5.10
1.80
0.80
0.40
2.10
1.70
1.30
NAO AVALIADOS
5.00
2.50
2.30
1.60

8.71
4.75
7.92
6.95
5.24
3.84
2.88
8.96
9.40
8.46
8.15
6.84
9.13
6.25
3.21
8.75
9.04
6.94
4.06

6.45
ELIMINADO
6.50
5.63
4.36
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
7.76
7.64
6.85
6.01
5.66
6.14
4.68
ELIMINADO
8.07
7.42
6.52
5.62



